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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

42.—Miscellaneous Statistics of Loan Companies and Building Societies by Provinces 
for the year 1912. 

Schedule. 
British 
Colum­

bia. 

Mani­
toba. 

Nova 
Scotia. Ontario. Quebec. 

Saskat­
chewan. 

Dividends declared in 
year 

Money loaned in year 
Received _ from bor­

rowers in year... 
Received from depos­

itors in year 
Paid to depositors in 

year 
Borrowed for invest­

ment in year 
Debentures issued in 

year 
Debentures repaid in 

year 
Debentures maturing 

in year 
Interest paid and ac­

crued in yea r— 
Expenses in year not 

directly chargeable 
to borrowers.... 

Estimated value of 
real estate under 
mortgage 

Amount overdue and 
in default on mort­
gages 

Amount of mortgages 
payable by instal 
ments 

Money invested and 
secured by mort­
gage deeds o. 

Amount of mortgages 
on which compul­
sory proceedings 
have been taken in 

214,998 
2,818,313 

1,880,314 

10,630,212 

9,751,301 

363,556 

141,231 

70,400 

109,348 

318,458 

10,410,658 

3,783 

3,538,021 

177,712 

year 
Number of such mort­

gages 
Estimated value of 

mortgaged proper­
ty held for sale.. 

Amount chargeable 
against such pro­
perty 

Cash value of invest­
ments on mortgages 
and other securities 

8,178 

496,241 
6,200,337 

3,218,844 

7,077,272 

6,705,966 

7,480,391 

1,732,026 

813,887 

563,269 

852,280 

346,506 

30,548,546 

40,410 

8,755,510 

15,958,707 

106,423 

88 

13,099 

10,384 

7,628,47619,328,119 

72,780 
773,735 

469,218 

381,560 

315,261 

1,027,140 

439,605 

422,670 

498,812 

63,127 

28,696 

5,053,550 

8,184 

3,194,989 

3,933,174 

7,369 

9 

25,050 

19,223 

4,010,123 

3,057,656 
41,677,955 

38,373,102 

68,368,647 

67,773,782 

68,526,227 

13,752,254 

10,634,292 

12,666,080 

4,505,363 

2,090,437 

251,505,707 

1,485,866 

58,968,857 

117,564,577 

461,126 

281 

404,866 

367,047 

189,408,564 

646,620 
14,592,308 

6,062,005 

325,773 

203,525 

10,945,414 

7,875,143 

1,235,949 

1,589,862 

1,634,364 

633,314 

118,885,005 

55,609 

4,537,807 

65,210,830 

127,839 

48 

19,424 

14,977 

76,628,102 

17,151 
304,967 

88,339 

24,507 

1,700,000 

5,000 

326,396 

714,003 


