LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

42.—Miscellaneous Statistics of Loan Companies and Building Societies by Provinces for the year 1912.

Schedule.	British Colum- bia.	Mani- toba.	Nova Scotia.	Ontario.	Quebec.	Saskat- chewan.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Dividends declared in	[
year	214,998	496,241 6,200,337	72,780 773,735	3,057,656 41,677,955	646,620 14,592,308	17,151 304,967
rowers in year Received from depos-	1,880,314	3,218,844	469,2 18	38,373,102	6,062,005	88,339
itors in year Paid to depositors in	10,630,212	7,077,272	381,560	68,368,647	325,773	_
year	9,751,301	6,705,966	315,261	67,773,782	203,525	-
Borrowed for invest- ment in year	363,556	7,480,391	1,027,140	68,526,227	10,945,414	_
Debentures issued in year	141,231	1,732,026	439,605	13,752,254	7,875,143	-
Debentures repaid in year	70,400	813,887	422,670	10,634,292	1,235,949	_
Debentures maturing in year	-	563,269	498,812	12,666,080	1,589,862	_
Interest paid and accrued in year	109,348	852,280	63,127	4,505,363	1,634,364	_
Expenses in year not directly chargeable to borrowers Estimated value of	318,458	346,506	28,696	2,090,437	633,314	24,507
Amount overdue and		30,548,546	5,053,550	251,505,707	118,885,005	1,700,000
in default on mort- gages	3,783	40,410	8,184	1,485,866	55,609	5,000
payable by instal- ments	•	8,755,510	3,194,989	58,968,857	4,537,807	326,396
secured by mort- gage deedso Amount of mortgages on which compul- sory proceedings	177,712	15,958,707	3,933,174	117,564,577	65,210,830	-
have been taken in year	-	106,423	7,369	461,126	127,839	_
Number of such mort- gages	_	88	9			_
Estimated value of mortgaged proper-						
ty held for sale Amount chargeable against such pro-		13,099	25,050	404,866	19,424	-
perty Cash value of invest- ments on mortgages	8,178	10,384	19,223	367,047	14,977	-
and other securities	7,628,476	19,328,119	4,010,123	189,408,564	76,628,102	714,003